
December School Spirit 
Days

Let’s celebrate our time together in December by showing 
our school spirit!

Monday, December 6- Silly sock day: Wear silly, or mismatched socks!

Tuesday, December 7-Twin Day-:  Choose a friend (or 2 or 3!) and dress 

alike!

Wednesday, December 8 -Pod Color competition: Which pod will wear the 

most of their color?    PK-2:  Red; 3-5: Green; 6-8 Blue

Thursday, December 9- Career Day: Dress like what you want to be when you 

grow up!

Friday, December 10- School Pride Day:  Wear as much Warren Raider gear 

as possible!

Monday, December 13- Team Spirit Day: Wear the colors or gear of your 

favorite team!

Tuesday, December 14- Colors of the HoliDAY: Wear all your red and green!

Wednesday, December 15- Winter Wonderland Wednesday: Wear all white!

Thursday, December 16- Jingle Bell Day: Wear jingle bells to school today!

Friday, December 17- Character Day:  Dress like your favorite holiday 

character (Santa, reindeer, Grinch, Frosty, elf)

Monday, December 20- Sweater Weather Day:  Ugly or fun, choose your 

favorite one!

Tuesday, December 21- Pajama Day:  Wear your favorite school appropriate 

pajamas!  



Wednesday, December 22- Hats off to the holiday:  Wear your favorite hat!  


